
v 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

SSPA Preferred Assessors List 

Supplier Security & Privacy Assurance (SSPA)  



Microsoft Confidential SSPA Preferred Assessors List | December 2020 1 

Introduction 
The SSPA Program Guide is the comprehensive guide to all aspects of the SSPA program, including information 

on how to complete the Independent Assessment requirement. This separate supplementary list to the SSPA 

Program Guide allows for updates throughout the year.  

Please contact the SSPA support team at SSPAHelp@microsoft.com for help with the Independent Assessment 

requirement. 

SSPA Preferred Assessors list 
Companies on this list have been vetted by Microsoft Procurement to perform a Microsoft Supplier Data 

Protection Requirements Independent Assessment. These companies understand the Microsoft Supplier Data 

Protection Requirements, will provide competitive pricing, and are qualified to perform an SSPA assessment. 

Note You can use a different auditing company to perform this assessment if they meet the requirements in the 

SSPA Program Guide.  

Company  Contact Name  Contact Phone  Contact Email  Geography 

Schellman & 

Company, LLC  
Debbie Zaller  

866-254-

0000 ext 124  
Debbie.Zaller@schellman.com  Global  

BDO USA, LLP 
Michael Tepper 

Maddie Hall 

212-497-7167 

206-344-7542  

mtepper@bdo.com 

mmhall@bdo.com 
Global 

RSM  Chris Koucheki  440-279-7394  SSPA@rsmus.com  Global  

Connor Consulting 
Anthony 

Hargreaves 
415-678-5002 

anthony@connor-

consulting.com 
Global  

Baker Tilly US, LLP Chris Tait 414-777-5515 Christopher.tait@bakertilly.com Global 

360 Advanced Jim Brennan 866-418-1709 x750 jbrennan@360advanced.com Global 

SC&H Group  Patrick Gahagan  410-785-6516  sspa@schgroup.com  Global  

Clark Nuber  
Peter Miller 

Lisa Cooke  

425-709-6696 

425-709-4820  

pmiller@clarknuber.com 

lcooke@clarknuber.com  
Global 

Grant Thornton  

Ethan Rojhani 

 630-785-9099 sspa@us.gt.com  Global  David Bright 

Nate Redd 

Protiviti  Jeff Sanchez  213-327-1433  Jeffrey.sanchez@protiviti.com Global  

A-LIGN 
Andrew Houshian 

Stephanie Oyler 

888-702-5446 x317 

888-702-5446 x140 

Andrew.houshian@a-lign.com 

Stephanie.Oyler@a-lign.com 
Global 

PwC Aarata LLC  Akira Hirai  +81 (80) 3916-2137  Akira.hirai@pwc.com  Japan  

mailto:SSPAHelp@microsoft.com
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Company  Contact Name  Contact Phone  Contact Email  Geography 

EY 

 

Satoshi Toriyama 

(Japan) 

Oksana Gontar 

(Ukraine) 

+81 (70) 7539-8791 

 

+38044 4903057 

Satoshi.Toriyama2@jp.ey.com 

 

Oksana.Gontar@ua.ey.com 

Japan 

 

Ukraine 
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